Annexure-3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sakriya Technologies Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.03.2025 List of creditors as on: 08.09.2025
Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount | Amount of Remarks, if any
contingent | of any of claim |claim under
Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature of claim Amount covered |Amount Whether % of claim mutual not verification
receipt of [Amount in Rs.] claim by security covered by related voting dues, that | admitted
claim admitted interest guarantee party? share in may be
CoC set-off
This a a belated claim which was
approved by the COC members in the
4th COC meeting held on 04.09.2025,
) and the delay in submission of claim
1 [ICICI Bank 13.08.2025 3,94,024.00 | 3,94,024.00 |Hypothecation of Car 3,94,024.00 0 No 0.82 0 0 0
was subsequently condoned by the
Hon’ble NCLT vide order dated
29.09.2025.
Total - 3,94,024.00 | 3,94,024.00 - 3,94,024.00 0 - 0.82 0 0 0 0 -




